
2024 Triad Criterium Summer Series Results - Juniors

Place License # First Name Last Name Team Name Total Points 6/4/2024 6/18/2024
1 Binder Lily Binder E3 Endurance 30 0 30
1 623142 Gustaf Hamblen Velocious Sport 30 30 0
3 643499 Wiley Foster Velocious Sport 27 0 27
3 647991 Collins Lail Velocious Sport 27 27 0

Best 5 out of 7 Races for Series Points



2024 Triad Criterium Summer Series Results - Mixed Cat 4-5

Place License # First Name Last Name Team Name Total Points 6/4/2024 6/11/2024 6/18/2024 6/25/2024 7/2/2024 7/9/2024 7/16/2024 Drop 1 Drop 2
1 756016 Warren Frank C4 Race Team 97 27 30 13 27 30 21 13
2 655352 Joseph Pizzarella C4 Race Team 75 0 21 24 30 24 15 0
3 643551 Chris Lewis Getting It In Cycling 59 19 19 21 0 0 0 0
4 655285 Ian Bolton  56 24 13 19 0 21 19 0
5 665850 Kenneth Craft Greensboro Velo Club 53 21 17 15 0 0 0 0
6 632101 Beckett Killam C4 Race Team 34 0 0 10 24 0 11 0
7 655387 Andrew Hopkins C4 Race Team 32 0 15 17 0 27 0 0
8 571204 Samuel Tuggle C4 Race Team 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 758471 Sam Binder  30 0 0 30 0 0 0 0

10 155616 Curtis Staples  27 0 0 27 0 0 0 0
11 645229 Timothy McKoy 700cycling.com 27 0 27 0 0 0 0 0
12 611791 Ryan Turk Wide Open Cycling 24 0 24 0 0 0 27 0
13 765625 Drew Cheap  21 0 0 0 21 0 0 0
14 632332 Paul Seiler Velocious Sport 19 0 0 0 19 0 13 0
15 753071 Mark Griffin Cycles De Oro  GVC 17 17 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 569518 Tim Phillips C4 Race Team 12 0 0 12 0 0 0 0
17 635569 Paul Lumpkin  12 0 12 0 0 0 12 0
18 469155 Tanya Harris Velocious Sport 11 0 0 11 0 19 0 0
19 761335 Ben Franklin  11 0 11 0 0 0 0 0
20 569505 Jeff Shackelford C4 Race Team 9 0 0 9 0 0 0 0
21 328006 Jonathan Simmons 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0
22 541197 Matthew Spong Milligan University/Specialized Bicycles/Factor Components0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0
23 591243 Harrison Morosco Velocious Sport 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 647360 Jamaal Torrance Getting It In Cyclists Inc 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 755669 Jon Yeaman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0
26 758688 Alec Bonner Newtype Cycling 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0
27 759635 rick monroe Off the chain 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0

Best 5 out of 7 Races for Series Points



2024 Triad Criterium Summer Series Results - Cat 3-4

Place License # First Name Last Name Team Name Total Points 6/4/2024 6/11/2024 6/18/2024 6/25/2024 7/2/2024 7/9/2024 7/16/2024 Drop 1 Drop 2
1 157417 Jared Gaudet C4 Race Team 107 30 30 17 30 0 21 0
2 185810 Madison Siegrist Clemmons Bicycle Racing 78 0 24 27 27 30 19 0
3 625567 Brian Duncan C4 Race Team 75 21 0 30 24 11 30 0
4 536624 Kit Bjerk Velocious Sport 72 9 27 15 21 15 10 9
5 552220 Joshua Loney Merlo & Fahrney Racing 55 24 12 19 0 0 12 0
6 524683 John Oakes GVC/Cycles de Oro 53 19 11 11 12 12 0 0
7 581232 Jonathan Schanewolf Merlo & Fahrney Racing 51 27 0 24 0 0 0 0
8 34723 Benjamin Swaim Benissimo 46 17 3 13 13 19 0 0
9 571204 Samuel Tuggle C4 Race Team 46 13 15 9 9 17 0 0

10 567653 Thomas Reynolds Henderson Custom Homes 38 0 19 0 19 24 15 0
11 616682 Nick Nash  34 0 17 0 17 27 17 0
12 580887 Shannon Shuskey GVC/Cycles De Oro 33 15 10 0 8 0 0 0
13 179415 Michael Vestal Clemmons Bicycle Racing 30 6 7 2 15 4 27 2
14 456786 Spencer Johnston  26 5 8 6 7 0 0 0
15 53395 Sterling Swaim Benissimo 25 11 6 8 0 10 9 0
16 443434 Erik Olshall Benissimo 24 12 0 1 11 0 0 0
17 460380 Ian Witsaman GVC/Cycles De Oro 21 0 21 0 0 0 0 0
18 602057 Brian Wong Cross Creek Cycling Club 21 0 0 21 0 0 0 0
19 64810 Daryl Rains Modry Evergreen 16 0 5 5 6 0 0 0
20 312722 Jacqueline Flynn Ken's Bike Shop 14 4 2 3 5 9 11 2
21 600005 Nicholas Brinson Train Matthews 13 0 13 0 0 0 0 0
22 761335 Ben Franklin  13 0 1 12 0 0 0 0
23 203769 Brian Pace Team Flow Cycle 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0
24 50913 Kelly Holmes  10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0
25 612902 Jonathan Wise  10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 611791 Ryan Turk Wide Open Cycling 9 0 9 0 0 0 13 0
27 271297 Michael Tennyson Mock Orange Bikes 8 0 4 4 0 8 0 0
28 455608 Michael Briles Benissimo 8 7 1 0 0 0 0 0
29 655352 Joseph Pizzarella C4 Race Team 8 0 0 7 1 7 0 0
30 758688 Alec Bonner Newtype Cycling 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 565412 Lucius Hamblen Velocious Sport 4 0 0 0 4 6 8 0
32 21945 Dean Lyons Hearts Racing Club 3 0 0 0 3 3 7 0
33 51906 Terry Lanier E 3 Endurance Mtn Events 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 632101 Beckett Killam C4 Race Team 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
35 469155 Tanya Harris Velocious Sport 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
36 591243 Harrison Morosco Velocious Sport 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
37 643551 Chris Lewis Getting It In Cycling 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
38 753071 Mark Griffin Cycles De Oro  GVC 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Best 5 out of 7 Races for Series Points



2024 Triad Criterium Summer Series Results - Cat 3-4

39 756016 Warren Frank C4 Race Team 1 0 0 0 1 13 6 0
40 222138 Andrew Lebeau Masters Cycling Systems LLC / The Trappe Door Cycling Team0 0 0 0 0 21 0 0
41 277393 Mitch Hopkins Henderson Custom Homes 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0
42 541197 Matthew Spong Milligan University/Specialized Bicycles/Factor Components0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 600180 Stephen George Greensboro velo club 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 634772 Logan Hornbuckle NewType Cycling 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0
45 655285 Ian Bolton  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
46 655387 Andrew Hopkins C4 Race Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 755669 Jon Yeaman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
48 756016 Warren Frank C4 Race Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Best 5 out of 7 Races for Series Points



2024 Triad Criterium Summer Series Results - Pro-1-2-3

Place License # First Name Last Name Team Name Total Points 6/4/2024 6/11/2024 6/18/2024 6/25/2024 7/2/2024 7/9/2024 7/16/2024 Drop 1 Drop 2
1 277970 David Flynn Ken's Bike Shop 120 30 30 30 30 0 27 0
2 179415 Michael Vestal Clemmons Bicycle Racing 94 24 19 24 27 0 21 0
3 552220 Joshua Loney Merlo & Fahrney Racing 61 19 21 21 0 0 0 0
4 581702 Jesse Mcentire Hopfly Racing 54 27 27 0 0 27 0 0
5 616682 Nick Nash  48 0 24 0 24 21 0 0
6 181571 Richard Nance Hearts 27 0 0 27 0 0 0 0
7 51906 Terry Lanier E 3 Endurance Mtn Events 21 21 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 443434 Erik Olshall Benissimo 19 0 0 19 0 0 0 0
9 157417 Jared Gaudet C4 Race Team 17 17 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 460380 Ian Witsaman GVC/Cycles De Oro 17 0 17 0 0 0 0 0
11 524683 John Oakes GVC/Cycles de Oro 17 0 0 17 0 0 0 0
12 581232 Jonathan Schanewolf Merlo & Fahrney Racing 15 0 0 15 0 0 0 0
13 34723 Benjamin Swaim Benissimo 13 0 0 13 0 0 0 0
14 185810 Madison Siegrist Clemmons Bicycle Racing 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 390121 Jared Eytcheson NewType Cycling 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 585540 Andrew Robinson HopFly Racing 0 0 0 0 0 30 24 0
17 600180 Stephen George Greensboro velo club 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 625567 Brian Duncan C4 Race Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 634772 Logan Hornbuckle NewType Cycling 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 662399 Carter Bridges UNC Cycling 0 0 0 0 0 24 30 0

Best 5 out of 7 Races for Series Points


